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Background

The Survey : a daily brand and competitor “brand health” tracker

Launched in September 2020 National Representative online sample 18-64, n=140 per sector per week:

- Fh

160+ brands 6 sectors Daily data

Regularly updated Covering major Refreshed weekly,
and growing industries always relevant

Exclusive Online Panel of 35,2 K continuously growing. 50% response rate, the highest in the industry
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Casel

Advertising Effectiveness

From a wealth of endless
data, we chose two cases
in the food retail sector

Case |l

Crisis Management
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Casel

How can research data help us in fine tuning
our advertising strategies and tactics, while
maximizing budget effectiveness?

‘ Brand Y ‘
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Why those two brands?

‘ Brand Y \




Brand Y
Weekly GRPs

Weekly REACH
Weekly R3

Av. TVRs

No of weekly Spots

No of weekly Videos

Brand X
Weekly GRPs

Weekly REACH

Weekly R3
Av. TVRs
No of weekly Spots

No of weekly Videos

Advertising KPIs

Target Group Adults 18-64. Periods March and June 2022
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Brand Awareness: total
2 weeks rolling data (15/2 — 1/7/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

Which of these supermarkets do you know, have you heard of?

] | | | 1
27 FEB, 22 13 MAR, 22 10 APR, 22 24 APR, 22 8 MAY, 22 22 MAY, 22

PERIOD ENDING 1JUL, 22

s Brand X s Brand Y

FocusBari YouGov Awareness [% Yes] Awareness [% Yes]

19 JUN, 22




Ad Awareness: total
2 weeks rolling data (15/2 — 1/7/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

For which of these supermarkets have you seen/heard an ad in the past two weeks?

1 ] I ]
13 MAR, 22 10 APR, 22 24 APR, 22 22 MAY, 22 S JUN, 22 19 JUN, 22

PERIOD ENDING 1JUL, 22

s Brand X s Brand Y

Ad Awareness [% Yes) Ad Awareness [% Yes)
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Brand Consideration: total
2 weeks rolling data (15/2 — 1/7/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

When you are in the market for such purchases, from which of these would you consider purchasing?

I | 1 L] I
27 FEB, 22 13 MAR, 22 21 MAR, 22 10 APR, 22 24 APR, 22 8 MAY, 22 22 MAY, 22 S JUN, 22 19 JUN, 22

PERIOD ENDING 1JUL, 22

s Brand X s Brand Y

FocusBari YouGov Consideration [% Yes] Consideration [% Yes)




Brand Consideration: Men
2 weeks rolling data (15/2 — 1/7/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

When you are in the market for such purchases, from which of these would you consider purchasing?

I I
13 MAR, 22 21 MAR, 22 10 APR, 22 24 APR, 22 8 MAY, 22 b 19 JUN, 22

PERIOD ENDING 1JUL, 22

s Brand X e Brand Y
Consideration [% Yes) Consideration [% Yes)
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Brand Consideration: Women

2 weeks rolling data (15/2 — 1/7/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

When you are in the market for such purchases, from which of these would you consider purchasing?

T T T
13 MAR, 22 10 APR, 22 24 APR, 22 22 MAY, 22 2 19 JUN, 22

PERIOD ENDING 1JUL, 22

s Brand X mmm Brand Y
Consideration [% Yes] Consideration [% Yes])

. . Gender: Female Gender: Female
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Questions
to consider

Qu.1

How would you feel if you
had these data at hand?

Qu.2

What would you do differently if
you had these data at hand?
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Case |l

How can research data help monitoring the
Impact of a crisis event and guideline
actions via identifying the target groups
which were most impacted?

(Anonymous case : a negative event can
happen to anyone)
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Buzz net (%positive - % negative)
2 weeks rolling data (2/1 — 11/9/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

In the past two weeks, for which of these supermarkets have you heard something positive? And for
which of these have you heard something negative during the last two weeks?

M r
N

I 1 I
1 JARN, 22 1FEB, 22 1 AFEK, 22 1 MAY, 22 100N, 22 11uUL, &2 15EPR 22

PERIOD EMDING 11 SEF, 22

—: Total net buzz
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Buzz net Analysis : Positive - Negative
2 weeks rolling data (2/1 — 11/9/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece
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1 JAN, &4 1FEB. 22 1 APR, 22 1 MAY, 24 1M, 22

PERIOD ENDIMNG 11 SEP, 22

=== Positive === Negative
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Buzz net Analysis by Gender
2 weeks rolling data (2/1 — 11/9/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

1 1AM, 22 1FEB, 22 1 MAY, 22 TIUM, 22 1JUL, &2 15ER 22

PERIOD ENDING 11 SEP, 22

= [\]en === \A/Omen
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Buzz net : Analysis by Area
2 weeks rolling data (2/1 — 8/9/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

U

TIAN, 22 1 MAY, 22 11UMN, 22

PERIOD ENDING 11 SEP. 22
== TOtal == Attica == Rest of Greece




Buzz net : Analysis by Age

2 weeks rolling data (2/1 — 11/9/2022) ages 18-64 Total Greece

1JAN, 22 1 FEB, 22 1 MAE, 22 1 AFR, 22 1 MAY, 22 TJUN, 24 1JUL, 22

PERIOD EMDING 11 SEP. 22
=== Total — = 35-54

1 5ER 22




Questions
to consider

Qu.1

How would you feel if you
had these data at hand?

Qu.2

What would you do differently if
you had these data at hand?
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Data? Yes, of course!

> v Continuous : Speed & Complexity
v Real Time : Alertness 24/7
v' Granular : Acute Targeting
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- Thank
you
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